27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43

5027
5051

5047

5003
284
5041
5040
5025
5031
5094
5093
5098
268
5059
5081
5063
5038
5024
285
263
275
283
5029
5020
5078
287
5096
286
270
5061
5019
5039
5011
269
5072
281
5091
5053
5037
5034
5064
5045
5004
279
5052
5006
5085
277
5055
5060
5070

Name

OANOZ KANAKOZ
BAITEAHZ MAAIOTAQY

FEQPTIOZ-MANATIQTHZ
MAOGIOMNOYAOZ

HAIAZ AIGANTOIMNOYAOS
IQANNHZ IANNAKAZ
NIKOAETA KYNATIAOY
OANAZHY KOTZONAZ
AHMHTPHZ EYTA=IAZ
XAPANAMIMOZ KAAYBAZ
MNAYAOZ S TAMATHX
XPHZTOZ ZTAMATHZ
AAE=ANAPOZX TZINTZHZ
IAZON AHMAKHX
MANATIQTHY MEFAZ
MNAOYTAPXOX PAMNTHX
APHXZ MOYZTA
AHMHTPIOZ KONAHZ
NOYKAZ EYOYMIOY
PQOTHZ ANAZTAZIOY
AAEZANAPOZ PAGOYTHX
KQONZTANTINOZ MMNAPAHZ
XPHXTOXZ *AMOYHA
BAZIAHZ KAAAIAKMANHZ
NOYKAZ TKONIAZ
XPHZITOZ MAHTZOZ
FMQProz ZAXAPOIMNOYAOZ
XAPIKAEIA ZTAMOYAA
MIXAAHZ T'EPAKIOZ
EYZTAGIA ZIAMIMANH
MAPIA MIXOY
OANOX NrKOBAPHZ
NIKOAAOZ KOPMIMOZ
FNOProx APKOYAHZ
XPHZTOX ZAPFTANHZ
AHMHTPHZ MANATOAHMOX
MANATIQTHY ZTAYPIAHZ
KONZTANTINOZ ZTAGHXZ
AXTEPIOZ MAPTAPITHX
MANATIQTHX KOMMOTHZ
AGANAZIOZ KAPOYZOZX
ZO®IA MIMANAKA
ZAXAPOYANA NAENTA
AHMHTPHZ AAEZIOY
EYAITEAIA TKAAMMENH
NOYKAX MAPTAPITHZ
NIKOX ANAAIQTHY
KQZTAZ PHIAX
IQANNHZ KATZIPHX
AHMHTPIOZ MAPIOAHZ
IQANNHZ MIXOZ
KQONZTANTINOX ONAKAHZ

Gender

<

ST nmgg2EEETNnmETmam gL EEEEEELEETNT T E TSI EEEZEEZEEEEZEEZEEZEETNEEE £ 0

Club

I.Z. TAYQAAAT
=ENOAAMOZ

[.Z. TAYOAAAZ

I.Z. TAYOAAAZ
ZKAMETHX
[.Z. TAYOAAAL
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
A.AA ZENOAAMOZ
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
AAIAPTIZTAZ
ADONIS RUNNING TEAM
A.AA ZENOAAMOZ
ANE=APTHTOX
A.W.A. MEAEON
[.Z. TAYOAAAZ
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=ZAPTHTOX
FITNESS CLUB
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=ZAPTHTOX
ANE=APTHTH
AL RUNNING TEAM
SAKATOS TEAM
TEAM ORCA-LD
AAA. ZENOAAMOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
AW.AMEAEQN
ANE=ZAPTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
A.AA ZENOAAMOZ
AKO AEIBAAIAZ
®AOIA TOY HZAIA
ANE=APTHTH
=ENOAAMOX
ANIAPTIZTAY
ANE=APTHTOX
AGHNA
ANE=APTHTOZX
=ZENOAAMOX
AEPOIOPIA

2.5km

0:08:42,36
0:08:42,17

0:08:49,72

0:09:10,50
0:09:28,82
0:10:00,29
0:10:40,44
0:11:02,96
0:11:12,46
0:11:33,36
0:11:33,49
0:11:11,00
0:11:19,72
0:11:59,30
0:11:47,42
0:13:11,28
0:12:26,68
0:12:50,18
0:12:40,93
0:12:52,83
0:12:39,09
0:12:45,29
0:13:49,81
0:13:14,62
0:12:57,47
0:13:05,02
0:13:34,94
0:13:11,59
0:13:12,41
0:13:45,51
0:13:07,86
0:13:16,97
0:12:37,33
0:13:48,01
0:13:28,47
0:13:59,38
0:12:45,36
0:13:47,17
0:15:02,68
0:13:57,58
0:13:57,79
0:14:41,67
0:14:37,67
0:14:35,47
0:14:39,13
0:15:11,06
0:14:52,57
0:14:29,24
0:14:10,82
0:15:43,95
0:15:43,63

Chip Time

0:16:25,21
0:16:32,32

0:17:07,05

0:17:30,17
0:18:47,80
0:19:19,24
0:19:35,62
0:21:06,43
0:21:48,62
0:22:32,64
0:22:33,67
0:22:42,16
0:23:27,11
0:23:48,02
0:23:51,75
0:24:36,11
0:25:02,27
0:25:03,46
0:25:15,75
0:25:15,63
0:25:26,20
0:25:34,70
0:25:26,97
0:25:35,16
0:25:37,09
0:25:43,37
0:25:44,68
0:25:50,15
0:26:08,56
0:26:23,99
0:26:30,85
0:26:31,45
0:26:38,11
0:26:35,57
0:26:36,75
0:26:55,39
0:27:51,99
0:27:59,85
0:28:15,25
0:28:29,99
0:28:30,23
0:28:42,44
0:28:41,87
0:29:02,12
0:29:08,95
0:29:21,91
0:29:23,07
0:29:34,07
0:29:36,49
0:30:11,40
0:30:11,54

GunTime

0:16:26,57
0:16:33,98

0:17:08,83

0:17:31,45
0:18:49,48
0:19:20,84
0:19:37,56
0:21:08,20
0:21:51,08
0:22:34,69
0:22:35,03
0:22:44,22
0:23:29,05
0:23:51,44
0:23:54,19
0:24:40,35
0:25:04,71
0:25:09,46
0:25:16,99
0:25:23,25
0:25:27,55
0:25:36,48
0:25:38,19
0:25:38,96
0:25:41,33
0:25:45,81
0:25:48,13
0:25:56,11
0:26:11,50
0:26:30,13
0:26:32,21
0:26:35,01
0:26:39,59
0:26:39,97
0:26:41,65
0:27:05,41
0:27:58,17
0:28:04,81
0:28:23,66
0:28:33,93
0:28:34,03
0:28:45,79
0:28:51,23
0:29:07,23
0:29:14,13
0:29:25,33
0:29:26,71
0:29:38,25
0:29:40,61
0:30:20,47
0:30:20,66



Place

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Gender
Rank

44
45
10
46
11
47
12
48
49
50
13
14
51
52
53
54
15
16
55
17
18
56
19
20
21
22
57
23
24
58
25
26
27
59
28
29
60
30
31
32
33
61
62
34
63
64
35
36
37
38
39

Bib
5099
5026
5022
271
5087
5077
5058
5021
288
5030
5054
5056
5012
5033
5042
5035
5089
5007
5036
5062
261
5071
5100
262
289
290
5095
5028
5097
274
5075
5018
5086
5079
5073
5076
5084
5065
5013
278
5001
5023
5002
5032
5069
5068
5092
5050
282
276
273
280

Name

E®H TOAIA
IQANNHZ ZA®THZ
EYAITEAOZ AHMOY
XPIZTINA KAGE
XPHZTOZ ZAXINOIAQOY
NTAPIA NMAMAAOYKA
NIKOAAOZ. METAZ
EAENH AEAHMIMAZH
FMQProz MMAZTOYNAX
IQANNHZ KAAAIAKOYAAY
FQProx MAPAAKHZ
ZQOH AEZMOINA MATANOBITZ
EYA APNIGENOY
OEOAOZIO% KAPBEAHZ
AAE=ANAPOZ KYPIAKIAHX
FNQProxz KEAEPMENOX
BAZIAHZ ZIAEPHZ
IQANNA APBANITIAQY
NAENA KEDGANA
NIKOAAOZ MOYPI O
EAIZXABET TZI®TZH
XPYZA MANATIQTOMOYAOY
ABPAAM TZANIAHZ
MAPIA TZXONOY
NOYKIA KOKKOPH
EYMOPO®IA BEKIAH
MAPIA >TAMOY
ANTPEAZ KAAAMATAPAX
AZH XTPEMMNEAA
ANAZTAZIA PHIA
OQOMAZ MAMNAAOYAHZ
KATEPINA INANNAKOMNOYAQY
EYAITEAIA ANAH
IQANNA MNMOYAQY
BAZIAEIOZ MANAPITHZ
MAPIA TTAMAGANAZIOY
MAPIA PEBYOH
AHMHTPIOZ MMEAITZAZ
BAZQ BAFENA
BAZIAIKH OIKONOMOY
IONELA DIMBU
OEOXAPH EAENA
MANATIQTHX ATTEAETOZ
IQANNHZ KAPABAX
MAPITIA MITPAOYZOY
APOZOZ MIMPAQOYZOX
NIKOAAOZ XTAIKOZ
KATEPINA MAKPYQTINH
IQANNA APT'YPIOY
EIPHNH XPIXTEAH
BAZIAIKH HAIA
MAPIA KPAIMH

Gender

-n

Club

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

A.A.A ZENOAAMOZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOX
=ZENOAAMOX
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=ZAPTHTOX

A.A.A ZENOAAMOZ
AWY.AMEAEQN
A. Y. A. MEAEON
AMFISSA TEAM
ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTH

®AOIA TOY HZAIA

ANE=APTHTH

=ZENOAAMOX
=ZENOAAMOZ

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOX

AZ ITEAY
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH

A.A.A ZENOAAMOZ

A.AA ZENOAAMOZ
ANE=APTHTH

A.AA ZENOAAMOZ
ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

A.ZITEAZ

> . EOEAONTQN AIMOAOTQON AMOIZZAY

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANOYMINIO
ATE
A.ZITEAY
AZITEAY
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
AWY.AMEAEQN

2.5km

0:14:53,03
0:15:12,23
0:15:13,33
0:15:21,67
0:16:28,13
0:15:53,49
0:16:44,87
0:15:32,96
0:15:15,47
0:16:55,71
0:15:17,55
0:15:38,00
0:16:33,83
0:16:20,21
0:16:20,31
0:16:57,61
0:16:39,65
0:16:58,69
0:16:32,03
0:16:12,87
0:16:37,02
0:16:48,39
0:17:30,21
0:16:59,63
0:17:33,99
0:17:31,63
0:17:23,74
0:17:23,92
0:17:32,45
0:17:11,95
0:18:03,74
0:17:14,77
0:18:03,94
0:18:28,23
0:18:51,03
0:18:07,27
0:18:07,23
0:18:21,39
0:18:55,30
0:18:42,35
0:18:53,60
0:18:59,32
0:19:04,32
0:19:03,76
0:19:56,75
0:19:57,20

0:22:13,25
0:21:49,24
0:21:49,18
0:21:39,14

Chip Time

0:30:27,46
0:30:23,11
0:30:23,42
0:30:34,55
0:30:38,97
0:30:44,39
0:30:46,90
0:31:07,78
0:31:16,01
0:31:21,74
0:31:32,34
0:31:37,36
0:31:39,45
0:31:37,30
0:31:37,58
0:31:35,48
0:32:06,76
0:32:21,15
0:32:26,48
0:32:42,21
0:33:44,89
0:33:52,21
0:33:51,45
0:33:52,93
0:33:52,86
0:33:57,69
0:34:02,11
0:34:02,18
0:34:12,36
0:34:31,69
0:35:04,82
0:35:15,88
0:35:18,21
0:35:24,98
0:36:17,21
0:36:31,89
0:36:32,45
0:36:57,92
0:37:28,51
0:38:11,78
0:38:21,45
0:39:17,62
0:39:22,81
0:39:23,23
0:39:19,62
0:39:20,04
0:42:36,45
0:42:37,13
0:42:54,32
0:42:59,84
0:43:00,30
0:42:57,47

GunTime

0:30:30,21
0:30:30,33
0:30:30,47
0:30:40,31
0:30:50,03
0:30:51,17
0:30:55,19
0:31:10,80
0:31:20,97
0:31:30,61
0:31:40,25
0:31:40,90
0:31:44,41
0:31:44,99
0:31:45,13
0:31:45,45
0:32:15,45
0:32:29,64
0:32:31,67
0:32:48,88
0:33:48,31
0:33:56,01
0:33:56,07
0:33:59,97
0:34:01,15
0:34:06,10
0:34:07,91
0:34:08,15
0:34:21,73
0:34:36,19
0:35:13,52
0:35:21,48
0:35:28,05
0:35:32,03
0:36:24,70
0:36:36,69
0:36:37,03
0:37:05,95
0:37:38,09
0:38:19,01
0:38:29,75
0:39:23,17
0:39:25,75
0:39:26,09
0:39:27,04
0:39:27,53
0:42:42,95
0:42:43,20
0:43:04,60
0:43:04,74
0:43:05,02
0:43:07,23



Place

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Gender
Rank

65
40
41
42
66
67
43
44
45

Bib
5009
5048
5057
5010
267
5088
5049
5008
5005

Name

IQANNHZ-TIANIK APTYPIOY
FEQPTIA MAKPYQNITH
ANNA MAYPOEIAH
BAZQ APT'YPOIMNOYAQOY
FEQPTIO% XPIZTOAOYAQY
FEQPTIOZ ZIBAX
IQANNA MAKPYQTINH
APETH APT'YPIOY
ANNA AAEZOINOYAQOY

Gender

<

Club

A.ZXTEIPIOY
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
OAYMIMIAKOX
AWY.AMEAEQN
TEAM ORCA LD
TEAM ORCA-L.D
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

2.5km

0:22:13,75

0:22:41,37
0:23:04,14
0:23:04,00
0:23:29,95
0:25:21,16
0:25:21,65
0:28:48,49

Chip Time

0:42:56,79
0:43:06,54
0:43:48,10
0:45:13,86
0:45:14,19
0:46:43,61
0:49:51,91
0:49:52,45
0:55:40,47

GunTime

0:43:07,29
0:43:13,04
0:43:53,47
0:45:16,72
0:45:17,21
0:46:52,87
0:49:58,76
0:49:59,04
0:55:52,01



